
FILETTINO - FILETTINO IN CORSA (9.600 km) - 23 August 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.600 km
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22:04

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:141 P:141 Ar:141 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM50 #002 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:32:08 3'21 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 2 1 AJPSM#098 VANNOLI FABRIZIO 00:32:15 3'22 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 3 1 SM45 #147 MARTIN DANILO 00:32:25 3'23 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 4 2 AJPSM#003 TANFONI ALESSIO 00:33:11 3'27 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 5 3 AJPSM#119 SCAMPATI PIETRO 00:34:20 3'35 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
6 6 4 AJPSM#132 DI FOLCO DAVIDE 00:34:22 3'35 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
7 7 5 AJPSM#106 CAPPONI LEONARDO 00:35:07 3'39 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
8 8 1 SM60 #059 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI 00:35:15 3'40 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 9 2 SM45 #007 CAVALCANTI DANIELE 00:36:59 3'51 ITALIANA RUNNING
10 10 3 SM45 #139 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:37:42 3'56 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
11 11 1 SM40 #097 PANCI ANDREA 00:37:47 3'56 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
12 12 2 SM60 #117 CAPODACQUA GIAMPIETRO 00:37:53 3'57 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
13 1 1 SF35 #004 FANELLA SERENA 00:38:07 3'58 ATLETICA FERENTINO
14 13 1 SM55 #140 DI FABIO MARIO 00:38:37 4'01 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
15 14 6 AJPSM#107 LUDOVISI DANIELE 00:38:49 4'03 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
16 15 2 SM55 #096 LEONETTI LORENZO 00:38:52 4'03 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
17 16 3 SM55 #006 CARRONE TAMBURRO ANDREA00:38:53 4'03 ITALIANA RUNNING
18 2 1 SF50 #005 BRAVETTI ANNALAURA 00:39:08 4'05 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
19 17 2 SM50 #056 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO 00:39:43 4'08 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
20 3 1 AJPSF#066 MANNINI FRANCESCA 00:39:52 4'09 ATLETICA EEA CIRCEO
21 18 2 SM40 #026 MORO GIORGIO 00:39:52 4'09 ITALIANA RUNNING
22 19 4 SM45 #081 DESIDERI CLAUDIO 00:40:08 4'11 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
23 20 3 SM40 #051 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI 00:40:29 4'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
24 21 1 SM65 #058 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:40:38 4'14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
25 22 4 SM55 #008 LORETI PASQUALE 00:40:44 4'14 ITALIANA RUNNING
26 23 3 SM50 #001 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO 00:40:44 4'15 ITALIANA RUNNING
27 24 1 SM35 #076 PERSICHILLI DANIELE 00:40:49 4'15 ENDURANCE TRAINING
28 25 5 SM45 #123 DE DOMENICO ROBERTO 00:40:56 4'16 TEAM CAMELOT
29 26 7 AJPSM#077 ROSSI IVANO 00:41:37 4'20 ENDURANCE TRAINING
30 27 8 AJPSM#044 PANICCIA MATTEO 00:41:52 4'22 ATLETICA FERENTINO
31 28 9 AJPSM#064 CIARLI GABRIELE 00:41:52 4'22 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA
32 29 5 SM55 #151 CARNEVALI UMBERTO 00:41:59 4'22 RUNNING EVOLUTION
33 30 4 SM50 #130 DE ANGELIS CARLO 00:42:03 4'23 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
34 4 2 SF35 #134 PASI NORMA 00:42:04 4'23 CAT SPORT
35 31 3 SM60 #115 MADONNA GENNARO 00:42:13 4'24 RUNCARD
36 32 4 SM40 #138 LATINI DAVIDE 00:42:13 4'24 ATLETICA SERMONETA
37 33 6 SM55 #108 LUDOVISI ETTORE 00:42:15 4'24 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
38 34 4 SM60 #071 CARRAROLI MASSIMO 00:42:19 4'24 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
39 35 5 SM40 #129 CEGLIE FRANCESCO 00:42:19 4'24 VILLA DE SANCTIS
40 36 6 SM45 #020 FRANZINI GIANNI 00:42:50 4'28 ITALIANA RUNNING
41 37 6 SM40 #016 DI BLASIO MARCO 00:42:50 4'28 ITALIANA RUNNING
42 38 5 SM50 #028 ORTOLANI FRANCESCO 00:42:50 4'28 ITALIANA RUNNING
43 39 5 SM60 #135 CARRONE TAMBURRO LUCIO00:42:56 4'28 ROMATLETICA
44 40 2 SM65 #080 BRIGHETTI PIETRO 00:42:59 4'29 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
45 41 6 SM60 #145 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:43:02 4'29 TORRICE RUNNERS
46 42 7 SM55 #065 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO 00:43:10 4'30 ATLETICA EEA CIRCEO
47 5 1 SF45 #042 FIORINI PAOLA 00:43:20 4'31 ATLETICA FERENTINO
48 43 3 SM65 #057 FIORINI FELICE 00:44:11 4'36 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
49 44 8 SM55 #121 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:44:12 4'36 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
50 45 10 AJPSM#128 SCACCIA FILIPPO 00:44:20 4'37 TORRICE RUNNERS
51 46 7 SM60 #024 MELONI LUCIANO 00:44:27 4'38 ITALIANA RUNNING
52 47 7 SM40 #113 FEDELI DANIELE 00:44:37 4'39 RUNCARD
53 48 2 SM35 #078 RIVA DANIELE 00:44:42 4'39 FROSINONE SPORT
54 6 2 SF45 #055 CALLARI SIMONA 00:44:45 4'40 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
55 49 6 SM50 #025 MELONI MARCO 00:44:50 4'40 ITALIANA RUNNING
56 50 1 SM75+#085 PENTANGELO MARIO 00:44:56 4'41 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
57 51 4 SM65 #101 MASELLA DEMETRIO 00:45:20 4'43 PODISTI VALMONTONE
58 52 3 SM35 #086 RETROSI MATTEO 00:45:41 4'45 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
59 53 9 SM55 #089 LUZZI CONCETTO 00:45:43 4'46 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
60 54 8 SM60 #054 TOMASSI PAOLO 00:45:44 4'46 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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61 55 7 SM50 #105 ROSSI MARCO 00:45:44 4'46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
62 56 9 SM60 #146 TITTOZZI GIANNI 00:46:03 4'48 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
63 57 8 SM50 #104 CUGOLA MARCO 00:46:18 4'49 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
64 58 11 AJPSM#125 DI PAOLO MORENO 00:46:32 4'51 TIVOLI MARATHON
65 59 4 SM35 #019 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO 00:46:39 4'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
66 60 1 SM70 #032 POLINARI GIULIANO 00:46:46 4'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
67 61 9 SM50 #045 PANICCIA ALESSANDRO 00:46:49 4'53 ATLETICA FERENTINO
68 62 8 SM40 #075 DELL'UOMO STEFANO 00:46:51 4'53 EDILSCAVI
69 63 10 SM55 #148 CERVINI GIANNI 00:47:01 4'54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
70 64 11 SM55 #149 PALOMBO ITALO 00:47:01 4'54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
71 65 7 SM45 #133 PROTANI EMANUELE 00:47:02 4'54 RUNCARD
72 66 9 SM40 #122 GIACALONE MATTEO 00:47:55 4'59 TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO
73 67 2 SM70 #084 CASTELLANA LEONE 00:47:56 5'00 GSBR
74 7 3 SF45 #127 SALVATORI SARA 00:47:56 5'00 TIVOLI MARATHON
75 68 10 SM40 #072 CONSALVI ANTONIO 00:47:57 5'00 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
76 69 10 SM60 #043 DE CARLI FABRIZIO 00:48:02 5'00 TALENTI RUNNING TEAM
77 70 5 SM65 #061 CIARLI DAVIDE 00:48:14 5'01 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
78 71 8 SM45 #041 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:48:27 5'03 ATLETICA FERENTINO
79 8 2 SF50 #039 SCIANNAMEO TIZIANA 00:48:30 5'03 ITALIANA RUNNING
80 72 2 SM75+#144 TOSELLI ENZO 00:48:33 5'03 ATLETICA ANZIO
81 9 2 AJPSF#111 CORIDDI CHIARA 00:48:40 5'04 RUNCARD
82 73 9 SM45 #091 LEPORE ALESSANDRO 00:49:19 5'08 LBM SPORT TEAM
83 10 1 SF55 #152 VIOTTI ANNARITA 00:49:36 5'10 ROMA ECOMARATONA
84 74 10 SM50 #099 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:49:40 5'10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
85 75 11 SM50 #109 BONIFAZI MASSIMILIANO 00:49:43 5'11 RUNCARD
86 11 3 SF50 #126 PUCCI MARIANNA 00:50:19 5'14 TIVOLI MARATHON
87 12 4 SF50 #143 DI SOTTO EMANUELA 00:50:24 5'15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
88 76 12 SM55 #142 FERDINANDI LUIGI 00:50:24 5'15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
89 13 5 SF50 #102 MASELLA FEDERICA 00:50:30 5'16 PODISTI VALMONTONE
90 77 13 SM55 #053 PIERGALLINI STEFANO 00:50:48 5'17 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
91 78 3 SM70 #069 CORTESE ANTONIO 00:51:00 5'19 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
92 14 1 SF40 #035 RAPARELLI VALERIA 00:51:06 5'19 ITALIANA RUNNING
93 15 4 SF45 #023 LOPS KATIUSCIA 00:51:18 5'21 ITALIANA RUNNING
94 16 1 SF60 #120 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:51:24 5'21 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
95 17 5 SF45 #131 DELL'AQUILA ILARIA 00:51:25 5'21 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
96 18 3 AJPSF#033 PRAKTYKA OLESIA 00:51:42 5'23 ITALIANA RUNNING
97 79 14 SM55 #040 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO 00:52:05 5'25 ITALIANA RUNNING
98 19 6 SF45 #009 ARRESTA LOREDANA 00:52:05 5'25 ITALIANA RUNNING
99 80 15 SM55 #010 BOCCANERA ROBERTO 00:52:05 5'25 ITALIANA RUNNING
100 81 10 SM45 #029 OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO 00:52:05 5'26 ITALIANA RUNNING
101 82 5 SM35 #067 PEDANO STEFANO 00:52:14 5'26 ATLETICA SERMONETA
102 20 2 SF60 #060 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:52:15 5'27 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
103 21 2 SF55 #083 CARAI DEBORAH 00:52:23 5'27 GSBR
104 22 3 SF60 #022 IMPERATORI LAURA 00:52:41 5'29 ITALIANA RUNNING
105 83 16 SM55 #087 DI GASPARE MICHELE 00:53:38 5'35 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
106 23 6 SF50 #034 RAGUSA MICHELA 00:53:39 5'35 ITALIANA RUNNING
107 84 17 SM55 #114 FELLI MASSIMILIANO 00:53:55 5'37 RUNCARD
108 85 18 SM55 #070 SERAFINI STEFANO 00:54:18 5'39 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
109 86 12 AJPSM#048 CARUSO MATTEO 00:55:10 5'45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
110 87 11 SM45 #031 POLICASTRO RENATO 00:55:25 5'46 ITALIANA RUNNING
111 88 11 SM60 #150 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO 00:55:33 5'47 ATLETICA ARCE
112 24 1 SF65 #100 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 00:56:13 5'51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
113 89 19 SM55 #017 DI DOMENICO GABRIELE 00:56:17 5'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
114 90 20 SM55 #021 GAROFALO SANDRO 00:56:18 5'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
115 91 6 SM65 #036 ROMITTI PAOLO 00:56:18 5'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
116 25 2 SF40 #012 BUCCARINI CLAUDIA 00:56:18 5'52 ITALIANA RUNNING
117 92 11 SM40 #049 ALIMONTI CRISTIAN 00:56:40 5'54 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
118 93 6 SM35 #050 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE 00:56:40 5'54 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
119 26 7 SF45 #027 MURZILLI MONICA 00:56:42 5'54 ITALIANA RUNNING
120 94 12 SM50 #014 CAPORALI STEFANO 00:56:43 5'54 ITALIANA RUNNING
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121 27 4 SF60 #037 ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA 00:57:22 5'59 ITALIANA RUNNING
122 28 8 SF45 #018 DI STASIO FEDERICA 00:57:30 5'59 ITALIANA RUNNING
123 95 4 SM70 #141 STUA WILLIAM 00:57:37 6'00 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
124 29 4 AJPSF#047 PATINO RIVERA YERALDINE 00:57:48 6'01 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
125 30 9 SF45 #090 PLEBANI PAOLA 00:57:49 6'01 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
126 96 12 SM60 #046 ADDELIO VINCENZO 00:57:49 6'01 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
127 31 5 AJPSF#137 PALMARINI ALESSIA 00:57:53 6'02 RUNCARD
128 97 5 SM70 #095 FAZIO NICOLINO 00:59:10 6'10 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
129 98 12 SM45 #052 GERMANI ANNA 00:59:24 6'11 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
130 99 13 SM45 #011 BROZZI MAURIZIO 01:01:29 6'24 ITALIANA RUNNING
131 100 14 SM45 #116 VERRI DIEGO 01:01:29 6'24 RUNCARD
132 101 6 SM70 #094 LAUSI CLAUDIO 01:01:29 6'24 MEDITERRANEA
133 32 3 SF35 #110 CLEMENTE SUSANNA 01:01:44 6'26 RUNCARD
134 102 13 SM60 #030 PIRRONE ALESSANDRO 01:01:50 6'26 ITALIANA RUNNING
135 103 3 SM75+#074 BIARCHESI IVO 01:02:14 6'29 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
136 33 1 SF70+ #093 GERARDI SIMONETTA 01:02:16 6'29 MEDITERRANEA
137 34 7 SF50 #153 LIGIA LAURA 01:02:35 6'31 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
138 104 7 SM65 #015 COIRO OSCAR 01:02:40 6'32 ITALIANA RUNNING
139 35 3 SF55 #092 CALDARONE ROSARIA 01:08:00 7'05 MEDITERRANEA
140 105 21 SM55 #136 MAIURI ARDUINO 01:12:05 7'30 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
141 106 4 SM75+#068 BIANCO GIOVANNI 01:13:16 7'38 AVIS CONVERSANO
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AJPSF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CORIDDI CHIARA #111 00:48:40 RUNCARD
2 PRAKTYKA OLESIA #033 00:51:42 ITALIANA RUNNING
3 PATINO RIVERA YERALDINE #047 00:57:48 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 PALMARINI ALESSIA #137 00:57:53 RUNCARD

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PASI NORMA #134 00:42:04 CAT SPORT
2 CLEMENTE SUSANNA #110 01:01:44 RUNCARD

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RAPARELLI VALERIA #035 00:51:06 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 BUCCARINI CLAUDIA #012 00:56:18 ITALIANA RUNNING

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FIORINI PAOLA #042 00:43:20 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 CALLARI SIMONA #055 00:44:45 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 SALVATORI SARA #127 00:47:56 TIVOLI MARATHON
4 LOPS KATIUSCIA #023 00:51:18 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 DELL'AQUILA ILARIA #131 00:51:25 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
6 ARRESTA LOREDANA #009 00:52:05 ITALIANA RUNNING
7 MURZILLI MONICA #027 00:56:42 ITALIANA RUNNING
8 DI STASIO FEDERICA #018 00:57:30 ITALIANA RUNNING
9 PLEBANI PAOLA #090 00:57:49 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SCIANNAMEO TIZIANA #039 00:48:30 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 PUCCI MARIANNA #126 00:50:19 TIVOLI MARATHON
3 DI SOTTO EMANUELA #143 00:50:24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 MASELLA FEDERICA #102 00:50:30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 RAGUSA MICHELA #034 00:53:39 ITALIANA RUNNING
6 LIGIA LAURA #153 01:02:35 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VIOTTI ANNARITA #152 00:49:36 ROMA ECOMARATONA
2 CARAI DEBORAH #083 00:52:23 GSBR
3 CALDARONE ROSARIA #092 01:08:00 MEDITERRANEA

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE MARIA ANNALISA #120 00:51:24 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
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SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #060 00:52:15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 IMPERATORI LAURA #022 00:52:41 ITALIANA RUNNING
4 ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA #037 00:57:22 ITALIANA RUNNING

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #100 00:56:13 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SF70+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GERARDI SIMONETTA #093 01:02:16 MEDITERRANEA

AJPSM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TANFONI ALESSIO #003 00:33:11 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 SCAMPATI PIETRO #119 00:34:20 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
3 DI FOLCO DAVIDE #132 00:34:22 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
4 CAPPONI LEONARDO #106 00:35:07 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
5 LUDOVISI DANIELE #107 00:38:49 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
6 ROSSI IVANO #077 00:41:37 ENDURANCE TRAINING
7 PANICCIA MATTEO #044 00:41:52 ATLETICA FERENTINO
8 CIARLI GABRIELE #064 00:41:52 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA
9 SCACCIA FILIPPO #128 00:44:20 TORRICE RUNNERS

10 DI PAOLO MORENO #125 00:46:32 TIVOLI MARATHON
11 CARUSO MATTEO #048 00:55:10 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PERSICHILLI DANIELE #076 00:40:49 ENDURANCE TRAINING
2 RIVA DANIELE #078 00:44:42 FROSINONE SPORT
3 RETROSI MATTEO #086 00:45:41 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
4 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO #019 00:46:39 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 PEDANO STEFANO #067 00:52:14 ATLETICA SERMONETA
6 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE #050 00:56:40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PANCI ANDREA #097 00:37:47 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 MORO GIORGIO #026 00:39:52 ITALIANA RUNNING
3 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI #051 00:40:29 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 LATINI DAVIDE #138 00:42:13 ATLETICA SERMONETA
5 CEGLIE FRANCESCO #129 00:42:19 VILLA DE SANCTIS
6 DI BLASIO MARCO #016 00:42:50 ITALIANA RUNNING
7 FEDELI DANIELE #113 00:44:37 RUNCARD
8 DELL'UOMO STEFANO #075 00:46:51 EDILSCAVI
9 GIACALONE MATTEO #122 00:47:55 TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO

10 CONSALVI ANTONIO #072 00:47:57 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 ALIMONTI CRISTIAN #049 00:56:40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAVALCANTI DANIELE #007 00:36:59 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 MASTRONARDI FABIO #139 00:37:42 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
3 DESIDERI CLAUDIO #081 00:40:08 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
4 DE DOMENICO ROBERTO #123 00:40:56 TEAM CAMELOT
5 FRANZINI GIANNI #020 00:42:50 ITALIANA RUNNING
6 PROTANI EMANUELE #133 00:47:02 RUNCARD
7 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #041 00:48:27 ATLETICA FERENTINO
8 LEPORE ALESSANDRO #091 00:49:19 LBM SPORT TEAM
9 OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO #029 00:52:05 ITALIANA RUNNING

10 POLICASTRO RENATO #031 00:55:25 ITALIANA RUNNING
11 GERMANI ANNA #052 00:59:24 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
12 BROZZI MAURIZIO #011 01:01:29 ITALIANA RUNNING
13 VERRI DIEGO #116 01:01:29 RUNCARD

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO #056 00:39:43 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO #001 00:40:44 ITALIANA RUNNING
3 DE ANGELIS CARLO #130 00:42:03 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 ORTOLANI FRANCESCO #028 00:42:50 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 MELONI MARCO #025 00:44:50 ITALIANA RUNNING
6 ROSSI MARCO #105 00:45:44 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 CUGOLA MARCO #104 00:46:18 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 PANICCIA ALESSANDRO #045 00:46:49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #099 00:49:40 PALESTRINA RUNNING

10 BONIFAZI MASSIMILIANO #109 00:49:43 RUNCARD
11 CAPORALI STEFANO #014 00:56:43 ITALIANA RUNNING

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI FABIO MARIO #140 00:38:37 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
2 LEONETTI LORENZO #096 00:38:52 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 CARRONE TAMBURRO ANDREA#006 00:38:53 ITALIANA RUNNING
4 LORETI PASQUALE #008 00:40:44 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 CARNEVALI UMBERTO #151 00:41:59 RUNNING EVOLUTION
6 LUDOVISI ETTORE #108 00:42:15 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
7 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO #065 00:43:10 ATLETICA EEA CIRCEO
8 MAGGI MAURIZIO #121 00:44:12 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
9 LUZZI CONCETTO #089 00:45:43 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

10 CERVINI GIANNI #148 00:47:01 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
11 PALOMBO ITALO #149 00:47:01 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
12 FERDINANDI LUIGI #142 00:50:24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
13 PIERGALLINI STEFANO #053 00:50:48 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO #040 00:52:05 ITALIANA RUNNING
15 BOCCANERA ROBERTO #010 00:52:05 ITALIANA RUNNING
16 DI GASPARE MICHELE #087 00:53:38 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
17 FELLI MASSIMILIANO #114 00:53:55 RUNCARD
18 SERAFINI STEFANO #070 00:54:18 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
19 DI DOMENICO GABRIELE #017 00:56:17 ITALIANA RUNNING
20 GAROFALO SANDRO #021 00:56:18 ITALIANA RUNNING
21 MAIURI ARDUINO #136 01:12:05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI #059 00:35:15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 CAPODACQUA GIAMPIETRO #117 00:37:53 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
3 MADONNA GENNARO #115 00:42:13 RUNCARD
4 CARRAROLI MASSIMO #071 00:42:19 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 CARRONE TAMBURRO LUCIO #135 00:42:56 ROMATLETICA
6 LUNGHI ANTONIO #145 00:43:02 TORRICE RUNNERS
7 MELONI LUCIANO #024 00:44:27 ITALIANA RUNNING
8 TOMASSI PAOLO #054 00:45:44 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
9 TITTOZZI GIANNI #146 00:46:03 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

10 DE CARLI FABRIZIO #043 00:48:02 TALENTI RUNNING TEAM
11 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO #150 00:55:33 ATLETICA ARCE
12 ADDELIO VINCENZO #046 00:57:49 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
13 PIRRONE ALESSANDRO #030 01:01:50 ITALIANA RUNNING

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FRASCA LEANDRO #058 00:40:38 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 BRIGHETTI PIETRO #080 00:42:59 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
3 FIORINI FELICE #057 00:44:11 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 MASELLA DEMETRIO #101 00:45:20 PODISTI VALMONTONE
5 CIARLI DAVIDE #061 00:48:14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 ROMITTI PAOLO #036 00:56:18 ITALIANA RUNNING
7 COIRO OSCAR #015 01:02:40 ITALIANA RUNNING

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 POLINARI GIULIANO #032 00:46:46 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 CASTELLANA LEONE #084 00:47:56 GSBR
3 CORTESE ANTONIO #069 00:51:00 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
4 STUA WILLIAM #141 00:57:37 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
5 FAZIO NICOLINO #095 00:59:10 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
6 LAUSI CLAUDIO #094 01:01:29 MEDITERRANEA

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #085 00:44:56 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 TOSELLI ENZO #144 00:48:33 ATLETICA ANZIO
3 BIARCHESI IVO #074 01:02:14 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
4 BIANCO GIOVANNI #068 01:13:16 AVIS CONVERSANO
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ITALIANA RUNNING  34  34 Yes
 2 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  9  9 Yes
 3 RUNCARD  9  9 Yes
 4 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  8  8 Yes
 5 ATLETICA FERENTINO  6  6 Yes
 6 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  3  3 Yes
 7 LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM  3  3 Yes
 8 MEDITERRANEA  3  3 Yes
 9 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  3  3 Yes

 10 PODISTI VALMONTONE  3  3 Yes
 11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  3  3 Yes
 12 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  3  3 Yes
 13 TIVOLI MARATHON  3  3 Yes
 14 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  3  3 Yes
 15 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  2  2 Yes
 16 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  2  2 Yes
 17 ATLETICA EEA CIRCEO  2  2 Yes
 18 ATLETICA SERMONETA  2  2 Yes
 19 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  2  2 Yes
 20 ENDURANCE TRAINING  2  2 Yes
 21 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO 2  2 Yes
 22 GSBR  2  2 Yes
 23 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  2  2 Yes
 24 RUNNERS AVEZZANO  2  2 Yes
 25 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  2  2 Yes
 26 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  2  2 Yes
 27 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  2  2 Yes
 28 TORRICE RUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 29 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA  1  1 Yes
 30 ATLETICA ANZIO  1  1 Yes
 31 ATLETICA ARCE  1  1 Yes
 32 AVIS CONVERSANO  1  1 Yes
 33 CAT SPORT  1  1 Yes
 34 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA  1  1 Yes
 35 EDILSCAVI  1  1 Yes
 36 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 37 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB  1  1 Yes
 38 LBM SPORT TEAM  1  1 Yes
 39 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA  1  1 Yes
 40 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA  1  1 Yes
 41 PALESTRINA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 42 ROMA ECOMARATONA  1  1 Yes
 43 ROMATLETICA  1  1 Yes
 44 RUNNING EVOLUTION  1  1 Yes
 45 TALENTI RUNNING TEAM  1  1 Yes
 46 TEAM ATLETICA PALERMO  1  1 Yes
 47 TEAM CAMELOT  1  1 Yes
 48 VILLA DE SANCTIS  1  1 Yes
 49 ARPINO RUNNING  0  0 Yes
 50 GO RUNNING  0  0 Yes
 51 GS AVEZZANO  0  0 Yes
 52 PODISTICA APRILIA  0  0 Yes


